
Arbuiso – Gas – Periodic Table 2026 
Tues Jan 13 D Gas Class #1  

Thermochemistry Review 

Wed Jan 14 S Thermochemistry Celebration of Knowledge 

Thur Jan 15 D 
Gas Class #2 
MgSO4 Percent Comp by Mass Lab 

Fri Jan 16 S Gas Class #3 

 

Mon Jan 19 X MLK Day - National Holiday 

Tues Jan 20 D Gas Class #4 

Wed Jan 21 S Gas Class #5 

Thur Jan 22 X NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

Fri Jan 23  X NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS 

 

Mon Jan 26 X Snow Day 

Tues Jan 27 D Gas Lab – Boyle in a Bottle 

Wed Jan 28 S Start 44 Gas Questions 

Thur Jan 29 D 44 Gas Questions, Gas Flash Cards 
Start Periodic Table Notes 

Fri Jan 30 S Gas Celebration of Knowledge 

 

Mon Feb 2 D 
Periodic Table Class #2 
Start the Periodic Table Handout 

Tues Feb 3 S Periodic Table Handout Finish  

Wed Feb 4 D Periodic Table Puzzle 

Thur Feb 5 S Periodic Table Class #3 

Fri Feb 6 D 
Periodic Table Class #3 
Precipitate Lab (DR Reactions Review) 

   


